

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7643/2012

MEETA JAISWAL . & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR, NATIONAL SAVINGS ORGANIZATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-10-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, AOR (N.P.)

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, AOR (N.P.)

Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, AOR (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Madhavi Divan, ASG

Mr. Piyush Beriwal, Adv.

Mr. RK Verma, Adv.

Ms. Seema Bengani, Adv.

Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

Mr. Akshat Kumar, AOR

Mr. R.S.Suri, ASG.

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. Rajan Kr. Chaurasia, Adv.

Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.

Ms. Vanshaja Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Nachiketa Joshi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow i.e., 06.10.2021.

(SWETA BALODI)
COURT MASTER

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)